CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2013- SUMMER SEMESTER 2014

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN- STATE TUITION 154.14 308.28 462.42 616.56 770.70 924.84 1,078.98 1,233.12 1,387.26 154140 1,695.54 1,849.68 2,003.82 2,157.96 2,312.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE ~ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 606.14 760.28 914.42 1,21856 1,497.70 1,651.84 1,80598 1,960.12 2,114.26 2,268.40 2,422.54 2,576.68 2,730.82 2,884.96 3,039.00

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 560.87 1,121.74 1,682.61 2,243.48 2,804.35 3,365.22 3,926.09 4,486.96 5,047.83 5,608.70 6,169.57 6,730.44 7,291.31 7,852.18 8,413.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1,012.87 1,573.74 2,134.61 2,84548 3,531.35 4,092.22 4,653.09 521396 5,77483 6,335.70 6,896.57 7,457.44 8,018.31 8,579.18 9,140.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00

Enroliment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

Returned Check Fee 30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES
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